Faculty of Tourism graduates since 2011

Cagri Tuluk

UTKU CENIKLI

ORHAN ULUDAG

AYSE YURDAER BICER

NEJLA GENCLER

YILMAZ ZIYA

FATIH BITIRIM

CAGRI TULUK

SONAT OZKAYNAK

ELIF SEFIK

HALLY HALIUT

BURCU DAGBAKAN

SERTAC SURMEN

TUNCAY KAYNAK

SELIN BARIS

SUZAN GUREL

EMINE KADI

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Sunrise beach club

TOURISTICA TRAVEL AGENCY,
ISTANBUL

UNIVERSITY OF KARPASIA
HANRAN TOURISM

RESEARCH ASSISTANT, MIKA, DAU
SAMMY'S HOTEL, GIRNE

PROJECT MANAGER, FIGUR TOURISM,
ISTANBUL

NOT WORKING

MELROSE HOTEL,
GEORGETOWN, WASHINGTON, USA

SALES REPRESENATTIVE, TPS KIBRIS
TURKCELL, MAGOSA

GENERAL MANAGER, INVOK
INN, MONGOLIA

OZBIL ADVERTISING AGENCY, ADANA

DIVING INSTRUCTOR, ROYAL
CARIRRIBEAN CRUISES, MIAMI

PADI DIVE MASTER, ANTALYA AND
GENERAL ASSISTANT MANAGER OF
SALES CONSULTANT AT EGE
BARAKUDA KAS NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC, TURKEY

GISE ASSISTANT, GARANTI
BANK, TURKEY

WAITRESS, LEFKOSA BUYUK HAN

TURKCELL CALL CENTRE, TURKCELL,
LEFKOSA



SULTAN ERTURK UGUR

ENKHEE ENHEE

ENKHEE ENHEE

PINAR DEMIRHAN

Ladan ZT

Volkan Meram

MELIS DOGANSQOY

OZAN YARAN

CEM YILDIZ

BUGRA KOPAR

FATOS CAKICI

BARIS MACKAN

CAGRI GEDIK

AYSEGUL KALKAN

KWABENA AGYEMFRA-KUMI

EZGI DEMIRKAN

KADRI SENEL

KEMAL FELLAHOGLU

SULEYMAN KOSE

EGE ISLEK

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

SALES REPRESENATIVE, ARKIN MESSE
TRAVEL AGENCY, LEFKOSA

EMPLOYEE, UNITED COLOR OF
BENETTON, MONGOLIA

EMPLOYEE, UNITED COLOR OF
BENETTON, MONGOLIA

WORKS AT RADISSON BLU
HOTEL, ISTANBUL

WORKS FOR PRIVATE
IMPORTING COMPANY, TEHRAN, IRAN

UPS

PUBLIC RELATIONS, KAYA ARTEMIS
HOTEL

LEFKOSA FIRE DEPARTMENT
TOUR ENTERTAINMENT, ANKARA
DRIECTOR AT EMA

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
CENTRE, DAU

MAXROYAL HOTEL, ANTALYA
RIXOS HOTELS, ANTALYA
CABIN MANAGER, SKY AIRLINES

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL EXCHANGE,
GHANA

CONCORDE DELUXE HOTEL, ANTALYA

MANAGEMENT, HOTEL SIDE
SUN, ANTALYA

WORKS AT THE NEWSPAPER
OF MUGLA, TURKEY

RESERVATION AND FRONT
OFFICE, SENTINUS BEACH HOTEL,
KUSADASI

PHOTOGRAPHER, ISTANBUL



CIHAN OZTURK

GOKAY KIRTIL

GULIZ ASAN

HUSEYIN SADIKLAR

MELIKA SHIRAZIAN

AHMED MSOMA

ELHAM GHAZANFARI

OZLEM YILDIZ

UNSAL YILDIZ

SEMRA TALUG

UGUR ELMASTAS

ARDA OZKAYA

AYSE SURAL

SILKE VANPARRIJS

TURAN ZORLU

GENCAY GEZGIC

OZLEM YILDIZ

YUSUF BECERIKLI

EVREN YILDIRIM

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

WORKS AT TURKSAT SATELITE
COMPANY, ANKARA

FRONT OFFICE, MARMARA HOTEL,
ANTALYA

DOTMASTERZ, WEB DESINER,
LEFKOSA

PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALLER, YENI
CAMI FOOTBALL CLUB

SALES MARKETING DIRECTOR,
SAADAT SORAT IMPORT AND EXPORT,
TEHRAN

PR EXECUTIVE, LLC LTD

BUILDING MATERIALS, DUBAI AND ABU
DABI

TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY, TEHRAN,
IRAN

ACAPULCO HOTEL, GIRNE
LONDON CAFE/RESTAURANT
ATLAS JET

PUZZLE TRAVEL, MAGOSA

SUPERVISOR,PARK HAYAT
HOTEL, NISATASI

ORFEUS PARK HOTEL, SIDE, ANTALYA
BRIJE UNIVERSITY BRUSSELS
RECEPTION, KAYA ARTEMIS

GEZGIC TRAVEL AGENT, ISTANBUL

SALES DEPARTMENT,
ACAPULCO HOTEL

NIGHT AUDITOR, LYKIA WORLD,
FETHIYE

MANAGER, IMREN LOKAM BOUTIQUE
HOTEL, SAFRANBOLU



DISTRIBUTOR, COCA COLA,

ALl SADIKLAR 2009 ADEM KANER LTD
ERSU UMITER 2009 ONUR TRAVEL AGENCY, MAGOSA
FADIME CEBER 2008 PUZZLE TRAVEL, MAGOSA
MEHMET OZEL 2008 HOTEL DIRECTOR,NIL BURAK OTEL
MUSTAFA ZOR 2008 POLICEOFFICER, GIRNE
MEYDAN HIZMET MEMURU, CYPRUS
BILAL OZDEMIR 2008 AIRPORT SERVICES (CAS), ERCAN
AIRPORT
DUYGU TASKIN 2008 RECEPTIONIST, ANKARA SHERATON
Bicun Sutuna 2007 Pera Palace Hotel
YUCEL DOGAN 2007 DIRECTOR, HANRAN TOURISM
FIKRET SONATLI 2007 SHIP AGENCY, FAMAGUSTA
ERHAN OZIPEK 2007 YAMAN MANAV
KEMAL PILLI 2007 POLICE OFFICER, LEFKOSA
SULEYMAN FIDANER 2007 SACEM, SALES REPRESENTATIVE
BEHICE UNUVARDIR 2007 2éI_EIiISC$EPRESENATATIVE, ATLAS JET
UMUT NALBANT 2007 :EI\IMSL'IJ'RUCTOR, HEALTH DEPARTMENT,
KEMAL SOFUOGLU 2007 E\QQEI\IT ':Té(;’(\l)SR.? FFICER,
NAZANIN NADERIADIB 2007 PARS TRAVEL AND TOURISM
ALPLER AGENCY, MAGOSA
MEYDAN HIZMET MEMURU,CYPRUS
SUHEYLA AGDAC OZDEMIR 2007 AIRPORT SERVICES (CAS), ERCAN

AIRPORT

Serkan Eker 2006 Turyap



DENIZ SULU

ESRA ULUHAN

BAHAR GUNGOR TORCU

OZLEM AYDOGDU

TERESA SULU

MUSTAFA TOKGOZ

KORAY CERRAHOGLU

ALTAN MAVILI

TAMER KALYON

HOSSAM SAQR

ILKAY ERTAN

IBRAHIM BAS

SAM FAROUGHI

ILKER ERDEN

DERYA TIMUCUN

ISMET MENEVIS

CENK AKAY

LATIFE ERIM

LALE CANGIL

MEHMET ATAKOL

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

DIRECTOR AT MODA MANIA

TURKISH AIRLINES, LEFKOSA OFFICE
LAVISIO EDUCATION CENTRE, IZMIR
NOT WORKING

RECEPTIONIST,CRYSTAL ROCKS
HOTEL, MAGOSA

DIRECTOR, FLAMENGO
ENTERTAINMENTS,KAYSERI

ACCOUNTING OFFICE, ARKIN
HERITAGE HOTEL

M ETGIN LTD, MAGOSA

DUTY MANAGER, ANKARA BILKENT
HOTEL

DIRECTOR, IEVENTS COMPANY,
JORDAN

CYPRUS XP TRAVEL AGENCY

TOURISM INSTRUCTOR, SELCUK
UNIVERSITY

CONSULTANT, TEHRAN HOTEL
POLITICIAN, MAGOSA

SALES REPRESENTATIVE AND FRONT
OFFICE, VUNI HOTEL, GIRNE

INSTRUCTOR, DOGA
COLLEGE, MAGOSA

DIRECTOR, ZI1ZZI PIZZA, MAGOSA AND
PRESENTER ON GENC TV, NAMED
"NAKED HANDS"

OWNER, IKIMIZ-KYRENIA
RESTAURANT, GIRNE

ACCOUNTING, MENEKSE ACCOUNTING
OFFICE, ALSANCAK, GIRNE

SIVIL SAVUNMA, LEFKOSA



Kurtulus Ozbasar

MAEN LIDDAWIEH

IBRAHIM TOKKAN

HASAN CANKURT

KURTUILUS OZBASAR

HUSEYIN MIRILLO

AYDIN DIRIKLI

BEYZA KARATAS

TUNA KARATEPE

ALI ERZIN

MERIC YILMAZ

DAMLA ITIMAT NURI

LULU BADDAR

ISMAIL KUTLU

OZGUR KOZAN

MEHMET DURUSOY

TAHIR TASLI

ESER KURKCU

GEDIZ DEVECI ORHUMOZ

SEYHMUS TEK

SERDAR KARA

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

Tourism EMU

DIRECTOR, VIVA TRAVEL,
WORKS AT FLY OIL
LIMASSOL BANK,LEFKOSA

INSTRUCTOR, TOURISM AND
HOSPITALITY

DIRECTOR AT KIYI
RESTAURANT, MAGOSA

DIRECTOR, NAZAL JEWELLERY
HG INTERNATIONAL

INSTRUCTOR, FACULTY OF TOURISM,
DAU

ISTANBUL HANDLING

VIKING TOURISM AGENCY
ITIMAT BUS SERVICES
MIDDLESEX UNIVERSITY, DUBAI
NAYAT YAPI LTD, MAGOSA

PROMOTIONS MANAGER,
EGIS PHARMACETICALS

CIPRO DUTY FREE, ERCAN AIRPORT,
LEFKOSA

QUALITY CONTROL AND TRAINING
MANAGER, GLORIA JEANS

OPERATION

SUPERVISOR, TIVRONA TOURS,
ALANYA

TURKCELL, LEFKOSA

DIRECTOR, AYROTEK LIFECYCLE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY, ISTANBUL

SALES MARKETING MANAGER, ORION
TOUR



KADIR CETIN

HUSEYIN NURI

MEHMET BOZANOGLU

BENGU GULTEKIN

YESIM GUNAYDIN

SEAN HAN

VOLKAN SONMEZ

KORGUN BASKAYA

MUSTAFA KAIDE

FILIZ YAMAN

MURAT AYGUN

BINNUR YAKAR ARSLAN

SULTAN ULUDAG

URAL YUCEHAN

IBRAHIM SALTUK VARISLI

SEDA GURGEN

TOLGA BAS

HASAN MERT

FATOS KATRANCIOGLU

MUSTAFA KAIDE

ALI OZTUREN

EMRE TOKEL

CAN AYDER

TOLGA KUNT

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

BOGAZICI PISMANIYE LIMITED,
ISTANBUL

ITIMAT, MAGOSA

GAP DIVISION, RECTORS

OFFICE, EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN
UNI

FLIGHT AND TICKETING DEPARTM
ASSISTANT HOUSEKEEPER, VENO
BANQUET MANAGER, SYDNEY MA
FOOD AND BEVERAGE MANAGER,
WORKS AT IDEAL TOURISM, ANK
FIREMAN, MAGOSA

IATI TRAVEL AGENCY, ANTALYA, T
ENERGY COMPANY, IZMIR, TURKE
SBA CUSTOMS AND IMMIGRATIO

LEFKOSA WATER COUNCIL

BADO TICARET

ORGANISATION DEPARTMENT, G
CATERING, SUN EXPRESS, HAVVA
POLICEMAN, LEFKOSA

LEFKOSA MUNICIPALITY

MAGOSA FIRE DEPARTMENT
INSTRUCTOR, CYPRUS INTERNATI
SEYRAN MEDICAL DISTRIBUTORS
IZMIR ARKAS HOLDING

KUNT CATERING



HUSEYIN KUCUKOGLU 2003 DIRECTOR, HENK INS TOURISM LT

AYSUN AKYON 2003 DEPARTMENT OF PHARMECEUTIC
SULTAN KHAIR 2003 DIRECTOR OF CONSULTING OFFIC
MEHMET TUNA 2003 DIRCTOR, TIGTIL CHILDRENS WEA
MEHMET OZBENGI 2003 DIRECTOR, BEMOL MUSIC AND SO
HASAN OZBOLTASLI 2003 Sivil Savunma Teskilat Bagkanligi,
EREN IBRAHIM 2003 TEAM CAPTAIN, CLAAS MANUFA
MEHMET ATALAY 2003 IMMIGRATION OFFICER, ERCAN A
ERSIN ISIK 2003 OWNER, ISIKHAN TEXTILES, ISTA
Aydin Solak 2002 IDEAL Tourism

Cansel Dagasaner 2002 Tursan Tourism

Ersin Isik 2002 Damaskatekstil

Rudi Gocer 2002 Ritz-Carlton Hotel

Taner Okcanoglu 2002 Malpas Hotel

MANAL AL-KHALED 2002 HEAD OF JORDAN TOURISM DEVE
AHMET OZEL 2002 HSBC LONDON BEREAU

EFE BEKAROGLU 2002 ARKIN INVESTMENT, MAGOSA
TUFAN YAGDOGAN 2002 GEO TOURISM, ISTANBUL
GOKSER KIRMZI 2002 POLICEOFFICER, LEFKOSA
OSMAN ASLANSES 2002 DIRECTOR, LION LTD,LONDON
KEZBAN KARASAHIN 2002

MUSTAFA AKYON 2002 BAKYON TOURISM, LEFKOSA
FIRDEVS MARAL 2002 IDEAL TOURISM, MAGOSA

HATICE EKIZ OZEN 2002 HSBC, MAGOSA

KAZIM ARIKAN 2002 KAZIM USTA RESTAURANT, KUSA

RAFFI GOCER 2002 RITZ CARLTON, GEORGETOWN, U



KORHAN NUR

BORA ANILMIS

IPEK RECAIOGLU
LEJLA HADZIMEMEDAGIC
CANSEL CAN

EBRU ERGIN
NERIMAN KUCUK
TUFAN YAGDOGAN
EMIR ALI OZGUC
FATOS IYIHASIRCI ARIKAN
GOKALP ALPLER
BORA BASARAN
TANER OKCANOGLU
RUDI GOCER

PINHAN GULEC

SAAM VAZIRI

MEHMET OZER

ULFET PASAOGLULARI
PERIN BARIS

KEMAL UCKUN

OZGE ALTINADA
IBRAHIM BEYAZOGLU
Vural Koseoglu

Burcin Gunfer

Tolga Kunt

Yigit Comez

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

CATALKOY MUNICIPALITY
KOCAELI CENGIZ TOPEL AIRPORT
DIRECTOR, IPEK RECAIOGLU WED
MINISTRY OF TOURISM, SARAJEV
POLATKAN TOURISM

DIRECTOR, EBROUSH BOUTIQUE,
SALES CONSULTANT, ISTANBUL O
INCOMING MANAGER, GEO TOUR
DISTRICT MANAGER, MEDVIEW C
RECEPTIONIST, SALAMIS BAY HOT
PARS TOURISM AGENCY, MAGOS
ADMINISTRATOR, EFES PILSEN, IS
NIGHT AUDITOR, MALPAS HOTEL,
CONCIERGE, RITZ CARLTON,USA
DIRECTOR, TOTAL PETROL STATIO
PHD STUDENT, FACULTY OF COM
EKTAM KIBRIS LTD, LEFKOSA
ACCOUNTING OFFICE, LAPTA MU
LEFKOSA KOOP BANK

ARTUR TOURISM, LEFKOSA
ADMINISTRATOR, GIRNE CASTLE
FREELANCE JOURNALISM, MAGO
Central Café

Kosezade Tourism

Kuntlar A.S

Kultur University



Aydemir Ay

Halit Gunesen

EVREN KAYA
DINCER MENEKSE
FATIH CANTURK
AYSUN TIRYAKI YILMASAR
ESRA ZORLULAR
KORAY CAPANOGLU
YIGIT COMEZ

ICLAL SOR

UGUR SEVINC

AYSUN TIRYAKI
YILMABASAR

OMAC TEKGUG
NADIDE GAYRETLI
DEMET ARISOY
SENAHI DERELI
KASHIF HUSSAIN
SERKAN KARAYILANOGLU
KASHIF MALIK

Ali Ozturen

Asude Nuri

HALE OZDOGAC OZGIT
AHMET OZYASAR
KUMRU HALKSEVEN

HALIL SAHKIN

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Sanovel ilac Sanayi

Ministry of foreign Affairs

MTB ENERGY, ANKARA
CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS
FRONT OFFICE MANAGER, LYKIA
NOT WORKING

OLCARTOUR TRAVEL MANAGEME
MUSIC SECTOR, ISTANBUL

FOUR SEASONS HOTEL, ISTANBUL
PUBLIC RELATIONS, EASTERN ME

POLICE OFFICER, LEFKOSA

DIRECTOR, REEBOK SPORTS, MAG

INDEPENDENT TOUR GUIDE, LEFK
EXECUTIVE BOARD ASSISTANT, CE
BASBAKANLIKTA BAGLI PERSONE
MEDICAL REPRESENTATIVE, Nobe
INSTRUCTOR, SCHOOL OF TOURI
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTELS GRO
ASSISTANT MANAGER, HAWTHO
Lecturer

Teacher

PROMOTION REPRESENTATIVE F
JOURNALIST, KIBRIS
ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT, EUR

LAND REGISTRATION OFFICE, MA



OZLEM OZARI 2000 DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING, MAG

MERIH KEREM 2000 MANAGING DIRECTOR, MERIHKE
TASKIN AGAOGLU 2000 DIRECTOR, LATIFOGLU LTD
VOLKAN ZAN 2000

FATIH TUNC 2000 REPRESENATIVE MANAGER, HUN
AKIN AGBAS 2000 SOUS CHEF, SAVANNAH MARRIO
BULENT CELEP 2000 SALES REPRESENATIVE,HILTON H
SEVGI KARAVELI 2000 SALES REPRESENTATIVE, ILKAY GE
MURAT TOSUN 2000 ROOMS DIVISION MANAGER, DO
SARPER GEYVE 2000 SALES DIVISION MANAGER, YURTI
ALPER BUHARLI 2000 F&B DIRECTOR, CLUB MARCONI, S
Serkan Balkan 1999 Ministry of Tourism, Environmen
Eldem Onur 1999 Onur Tourism and Travel

Murat Akam 1999 Oscar Hotel

Enver Ozelmas 1999 Moderni Home Consept

OZLEM ALBAYRAK OZMINNO 1999 ACCOUNTING MANAGER, SALAMI
AHMET DOGAN 1999 DIRECTOR, KOCAREIS BUNGALO
ERSEN KAVAS 1999 POLICEOFFICER, LEFKOSA
HULYA SURMELI 1999 Istanbulda Triko 6rme imalati yap
AHMET ACAR 1999 SALES AND MARKETING MANAGE
Suleyman Kansu 1998 Salamis Bay- Conti Hotel Resort
Sahab Asikoglu 1998 Ministry of Tourism, Environmen
Hasan Karlitas 1998 Cyprus Turkish Tour guide

Ali Erdura 1998 Holication Travel

Senem Yazici 1998 Lecturer

Pembe Karavul 1998 Cratos Hotel



FUAT CAGAL

Mutlu Gunen

Ibrahim Bagman
Suleyman Zugurt
Mustafa Oz
SULEYMAN ZUGURT
MEHMET NAT
DESTINE YUCETAS
TOLGA FENERCIOGLU
IRFAN ERBAY
OZGUR BOZTEPE

CEMALFER AKYULAF
CAKIRG

YALCIN SARIMUSTAFAOGLU
TULAY OZKAN

Handan Emiraliler

Kadriye Tuncel

Geylan Dursunoglu

Sinem Sayar

Leyla Avgin

LEYLA AVGIN

SITKIYE TOYGAN CIVELEK
CIGDEM BUGDAYCI

Tolga Civelek

Najan Onbasi Ozkan

Ismet

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1996

1995

1995

1994

1994

1994

1993

1977

WORKS AT TURKIYE IS BANK, LEFK
Salamis Bay- Conti Hotel Resort

Vuni Palace Hotel

Sovereign Based UK

Pamfilya Construction

SBA POLICE

DIRECTOR, TRIP RENTA CAR, GIRN
MANAGER, OZOK MOBILYA, GIRN
DIRECTOR, MARCO POLO, GIRNE
WORKS AT IHTIYAC DAIRESI, GIR

SELF EMPLOYED, ISTANBUL

Gazimagusa da Cafer Tosunoglu

ACCOUNTING OFFICE, YENI BOGA
RESERVATION AGENT, TAN
Top Set

Kaya Artemis Hotel

Voyager

Sayar Tourism and Travel
Ministry of Tourism

KKTC MINISTRY OF TOURISM
SAMMY'S HOTEL, GIRNE

Phibro hayvan saghigi trinleri san
Mastro DMC

Tursan Tourism

Lefke European University



Saltuk Varisli

Bahar Turgcu

Ayse Angin

Nazenin Korman

Turan Soylu

Leyla Hadgimehmedagic
Ozgu Cemal Isiman
Ibrahim Buyukacar
Sebnem Kuyucuogullaru
DERVISE BARISSAL
TIMUR SOR

HANNA NEC

SULE ALBAYRAK ILDIZ
MEHMET ATALAY
DEVRIM BOZAT
GIZEM ZAIK LORD
OMER AKAMA

MARZ ARETHA GYANG
HAKAN KAPTAN
CIHAN TUMER

BENGI ISIKSEL

EMRE INANC KESIM
BURCU VARDARLI
ALIHAN CELTEK
BAHAR BAYRAKTAR

YENAL OZCAN

Top Clean

Teacher

Ministry of Tourism

Ministry of Tourism

Cratos Hotel

Macedonia School

Tourism Near East University
Kocaeli reservation service

Tax Office

SALES REPRESENTATIVE, KOCTAS,
IMMIGRATION OFFICER, ERCAN A
intiyat sandigi dairesi lefkosa Kibr
SECRETARY AT THE FACULTY OF A
BARMAN, WORKS AT ALHAMARA
EMPLOYEE, NATIONWIDE BUILDI
RECEPTIONIST, SALAMIS BAY HOT
DIRECTOR, OTTOMAN PRODUCTI
DIRECTOR, ASICS SPORTS WEAR S
EMPLOYEE, MIGROS T.A.S, ANKA
WORKS AT KKTCELL, LEFKOSA
PILOT, SKY AIRLINES, USA

WORKS AT ERCAN AIRPORT, LEFK

WORKS AT GALATA TASIMACILIK



ZEHRA BURANAY

FAKHRI GAFARLI

HAKAN BALLI

FABIAN GALLASCH

ELCIN YILMAZ

BUGRA CAKICI

ILKER SIRIN

TAHSINORAL KONAG

MURAT TOSUN

ARZU OZTURK

MERIH KEREM

MEHMET OZER

MURAT CEBI

METEOROLGIST DEPARTMENT, Gl
SALES DEPARTMENT, EXCELSIOR
STORE MANAGER, GLORIA JEANS,
FOOD AND BEVERAGES MANAGE
WORKS AT DENIZNANK A.S. ANK
WORKS AT TEB, ATATURK AIRPOR
GENERAL COORDINATOR, SODEX

RESERVATION MANAGER, SWISS

MEMBER OF DIRECTORS, THE NES
MANAGING DIRECTOR, MERIH KE
DIRECTOR, EKTAM KIBRIS LTD

BOOKKEEPER, KARPAZ GATE MAR



